                                                            TIMETABLE                                           

	TUESDAY
2 SEPTEMBER
	CLASS 1
8.30-9.30
	CLASS 2
9.40-10.40
	CLASS 3
10.50-11.50
	CLASS 4
12.00-13.00

	GROUP
	CLASSROOM
	CLASSROOM

	CLASSROOM

	CLASSROOM


	NEW YORK
	10
	25
	24
	23

	SYDNEY
	16
	10
	25
	24

	LIVERPOOL
	18
	16
	10
	25

	AUCKLAND
	23
	18
	16
	10

	ABERDEEN
	24
	23
	18
	16

	CORK
	25
	24
	23
	18

	
	
	
	
	

	WEDNESDAY
3 SEPTEMBER
	CLASS 1
8.30-9.30
	CLASS 2
9.40-10.40

	CLASS 3
10.50-11.50
	CLASS 4
12.00-13.00

	GROUP

	CLASSROOM

	CLASSROOM

	CLASSROOM

	CLASSROOM


	NEW YORK
	18
	16
	10
	25

	SYDNEY
	23
	18
	16
	10

	LIVERPOOL
	24
	23
	18
	16

	AUCKLAND
	25
	24
	23
	18

	ABERDEEN
	10
	25
	24
	23

	CORK
	16
	10
	25
	24

	
	
	
	
	

	THURSDAY
4 SEPTEMBER
	CLASS 1
8.30-9.30

	CLASS 2
9.40-10.40

	CLASS 3
10.50-11.50

	CLASS 4
12.00-13.00


	GROUP
	CLASSROOM

	CLASSROOM

	CLASSROOM

	CLASSROOM


	NEW YORK
	24
	23
	18
	30

	SYDNEY
	25
	24
	23
	30

	LIVERPOOL
	10
	25
	24
	30

	AUCKLAND
	16
	10
	25
	30

	ABERDEEN
	18
	16
	10
	30

	CORK
	23
	18
	16
	30



